






















Программа

Хлопок

Синтетика

Хлопок +

Полная
Частичная

Низкая

Полная
Частичная

Частичная
Низкая

Низкая

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000

1000
1000

1000

2.09
1.14
1.08

1.45
0.95

0.48
0.82

1.01

206
125
120

150
111

55
98

112

Степень загрузки
барабана

Вращение
(об/мин)

Расход энергии
(кВтч)

Время сушки
(мин)




